@

W7 BE g|A
(YDP 122 - 142L-H)

KEERMED

YOUNG JIN MACHINERY CO.LTDL




I 122

142L-H

oOHYs 172

2 1461-306000

W | wavs sz e o o
122 142
1| 1220-101000 O~ 1 1
2 | 1800-600003 =23a= 1 1
3 | 08232-200050 RE 1 1 |
4 | 1220-102000 ~g|0| 2 2
5 | 0310-016150 BE 1 1 M16X2.0PK150L
& 0400-016000 HE 1 1 M16¥2.0P
7 0931.016000 ~ ~Z2RIAF 1 1 M16
8 0310-016055 == 2 2 MT6X2.0PX55L
9 0310-016060 e 2 3 M16X2.0PX60L
10 | 0400-016000 | HE 2 2 MI6X20P
11 0931-016000 ~EAULLA} 4 4 M16
12 |M4350-41101 HLUZES 1 1
13 ]umq-aauam a1 6 6 PT 38"
14 | 0321-008030 &= 4 4 MBX1.25PX30L |
15 0421-016000 HE a 4 MBX1,25P
16 | 0931-008000  AZULLM 4 4 M8
17 | UT10-380380 T2 B 2 PT 3/8" |
18 | 1220-105000 =ZTYnYs | 1 1
19 | 1220-106000  Of~Epi Zic) 1 1
20 | 0322-016055 £E 8 8 M14X1 5PX55L |
21 | 0422-014000 He 8 8 M14 X15P |
22 | 0931-014000 AZ UL 8 8 M14 i
23 1220-103000 TEEGE 1 1 ' |
24 | 0322-020045 s 2 2 M20X1.5PX45L |
25 | 0931-020000 ~ ADEQRAF 2 2 M20 |
26  0310-016045 2e 2 2 M16X2.0PXA5L
27 0931-016000 ~ AZQLA 2 2 M16
28  1461-305000 ETEET] 2 2
29 | 0422-024000 HE 2 2 M24X1.5P
30 0931-024000 A DAL 2 2 M24
21 5| E 2




HAmYIl 122-142L-H

OHYURE 27 2
ws | sEus sz A5l o o
122 142
32 | 1220-203000 Soraziy 2 2 ]
33 | M4350-41101-2 BOOTH 2 2
| 34 | 0850-045000 s 2 2 345
35 | 0850-120000 TS 2 2 60
| 36 |5840-311000 | A2c{nEW 2 2
37 | 1220-201180 HTCget 2 2
38 | 1220-201190 | SUSAA 2 2 =
39 | 1220-201200 guEAB 4 4 ]
40 | U010-380380 g 4 4 PT 3/8"
41 | CH20-120000 IEE 2 2 1/2"
42 |M4350-31531| &A™ 2 | 2
43 | 1220-201170 [MRinEm@moyy) 2 2
44 | 0832-200050 RE 2 2 A-50
45 | 0832-200016 RE 4 | a | A-16




AMYI| 122 -142L-H

OA3s 172

s SEYHE 2EE il ) H
: 122 | 142
1 1220-501000  9I=3 g 2 2
| 1220-503010 : Q| =7 HHA 2 2
1220-503020 |  2|E7}HiB 2 2
3 0322-010030 | 2E 12 12 AM10X1.5PX25L
4 0931010000 | ~=2 kA 12 12 M10
5 1220-506000 | ERIEFIH} DET 4 |
6 0327-008020 | SIMEYEE g | 8 MBX1.25PX16L
| 5240-109000 | S EQIE(R02) 2 | = | 7
6025-100000 | SY=ZOIE(602) 2 2
g | 0831-010080 Az g 4 4 @10XB0L
9 | 1075-401300 |  AIZ#[0{ 2 2 |
10 | 0121-006012 Suo{3 2 2 6012D
11 | 0240-068907 oo 2 2 \C68907
12 | 5820-143000 Az 2 2 DEOXOEEX2EST |
13 | 1220-105011 |  loiEAHo| A 2 2 R —
14 | 1220-504100 Ve 2 2 B
15 | 1220-504200 |  LHSF}u}B 2 2
16 1220-502000  WSHER 2 2
17 | 0322-010025 | sE 12 12 M1051 5PX25L
18 | 0031-010000  AZoHM 12 12 M10 B
| 19 | 0327-008020 ~ StMEUmE 8 8 M8X1.25PX20L
| 20 | 0231-060000  FElA WE 2 2 PT1/3(90%) |
| 21 |5820-135020 ~EH 2 2 @68X@45X20T
P122-206000  E|A3 & 2 1658mm
= P142-206000 Cj~3 = 2 1928mm
23 | P602-206050 B ZEAX| 24 28
24 | DBO2-202010 cjA3 12 14
25 | 0328-201235 SOOfE| AILE 2E| 48 56 MI2X35L
26 | 0151-012000 e 48 | 56 M1z
27 | 0910-000028 22 2 2 pag
26 | 1321-128000 5w 2 2

L



—

wm7| 122-142L-H

-\."J|
R

7

o ik

Ooa3sg 2/ 2
s | mEus wgy | ZEE o o
122 | 142

29 | 5820-138000 AT 0| M 2 2

30 | 1220-205000 s | 2 | 2

31 | 0122-006209 = Hjo{ 2 2 6209D

32 | 0800-200085 A3 2 2 Hes

33 | 1109-150000 M4zl E 2 2 ‘M4z

34 | 5820-139000 | S AZpH} W7 2 2

35 | 5820-140000 & A Fhap 2 2
36 | 5820340000 | H2i3 Fj= 2 2

37 | 0327-080020 HEUEE 8 8 MBX1.25PX20L

38 | 0327-080030 IMEYUEE 2 2 MBX1.25PX30L

39 | 0327-012040 | SINEQEE 8 8 M12X1.25PX40L

40 | 0421-012000 LE 8 8 M12X1.25P




HEdI 122 142L-H

918 OHAR 1/ 1
HE | BEHS Bz | SR | 2
| 122 142
' 1 1220-201000 3|z Y & 1
1420-201000  Z[HZ Y = 1
, [ 1220202000 B|MEHY 2 1
1420-202000  FHZH Y 2 1
3| 1220-104000 sz 2 2
4 | 1220-201150 AT 4 4
5 1220-201160 Za} 2 2 - |
6 | 0321-012035 £E 2 2 M12X1.25PX35L |
7 0931-012000 ATElghy 2 2 M12
i i 5820-328000 e 2
5821-303000 It 2
9 | 0321-010030 EE 8 g M10X1.25PX25L
10 | 0400-010000 HE g g M0
11 | 0851-010070 E8d | 2 2 @10x70L
12 | 0832-200020 RE 2 2 601200
13 | 6025-343000 SR 2 z |
14 [1500-342000-1 OI2EO| 2 =T | 1 | 1
15 [1500-343000-1 OIEEO| & & | 1 1
16 |52142-5752-7  D|EEF 2 2
17 | 0800-100048 Atyal 2 2 H2D
18 | 0121-006004 s Y 4 4 #6004
19 | 0800-200042 e 2 | 2 H42
20 | 6025-900035 HEEe | 2 2
21 | 0240-204210 o 2 | 2 TC20X42X10
22 | 6025-900037 C 2 2 |
23 0800-100048 A 2 2 5-48
| 24 | 0851-010070 FRE 2 2 @10x70L
| 25 | 0832-200020 RE - 2
26 | 5951-102011 ENTH 2 2
27 | 20302-133000 HF| 2 2 4"CF
28 | 0321-008025 se 8 8 M8X1.25PX25L
29 | 0410-008002 ZAXYE g g MBX1.25P
30 | 5840-313000 20| E(10KG) 5 3
31 | 0310-012060 BE 5 6 M12X1.75PX60L
32 | 0423-012000 HE 5 6 M12X1.75P




- aimay| 122-142L-H

(ARIE-3aveg

[ESE 172
Ho k= 2E=E 71Td #% H 3
122 142
1 1220-300103 10T 1 1
2 0120-032208 | HlO|HES 20T | 1 1 #32208
3 | 0910-000095 o 1 1 5-95
4 | 5810-104000 [TEEES 1 1
5 | 0327-010025 SIAEYEE 4 4 |M10X1.25PX30L (&)
6 | 0910-000075 e 1 1 5-75
7 | 0120-032008 |Elo|Z2SEHoiE 1 1 #32008
3 | 1331-123000 HE 1 1 M38X1.5P
9 |0240-035511 ouy 1 1 TC355511
10 | 5810-103000 2124 =7} 1 1
11 | 0321-008020 2e 4 4 MBX1.25PX20L
12 | 0031-008000 | AZZSIA} 4 | a4 | wme gl
13 | 1690-127000 Qb 7t t | =
14 | 1780-109000 | QFHEFHHIEX| T 1 1
15 | 0327-008014 ANEYUSE 2 3 MEX1.25PX14L
16 | 5920-101000 FETIEE 1 1
17 | 0321-010025 =E 2 2 M10X1.5PX25L
18 | 0400-010000 HE 2 2 | MIOX15P
19 | 1109-154000 RS 1 1
| 20 | 0800-100045 oz 1 | 1 S-45
21 | 1220-401012 | EH20THIE Y 1 1
22 | 0800-200085 EEL 1 1 H-85
23 | 0122-006209 | HH| {8l 2 2 #6209
24 | 1220-301005 ~ M4PES 1 1 o
25 | 1220-301006 Eu20THM7|0l1 | 1 1
26 | 1220-303000 Qo 1 i 5-182
27 | 1220-300101 i A 0] & 1 1
28 | 0327-012030 | SiAHEYUEE 4 4 M12X1.25X30L
29 | 0930-012000 HepAL 4 4 M12
30 | 0310-010014 2 1 1| M10X1.25K14L




HEFI] 122-142L-H

{ZE0N-T635

5E

M HEHD HE - | o
122 142
31 | 0920-010000  TYeH 1 1 M10
32 | 1220-301007 | HUE20TH[™Z|H2 1
33 | 5B20-210000 ThEH 2| 1 1
34 | 0327-012035  HMEYUEE 2 2 M12X1.25PX30L
35 | 6025-900066 HE 2 2 M25X1.5
36 | 1220-301008 TR20TH|IWZ|03 1 1
37 | 0910-000182 28 2 2 s-182
38 | 1220-103002 FICL|23== 2 2
39 | 0327-010025 2 QAIEQUEE 8 8 M10X1.25PX30L
40 | 0123-006306 S0 |4 4 | #6306HL
41 | 0800-200072 EEL 2 2 H72
42 | 5820-130000 =84 2 . QLF 40 75 14 17
43 | 5820128000  F@rlx3x | 2 | 2 )
44 1D-800S Mo AR 2 2
45 | 0931-025000 A TUgtAL 2 2 Mz5
46 | 0422-025000 HE 2 2 M25X1.5




ImM7] 122-142L-H UsSF2 1/ 2
= e
ME | REHD TE-1 i H D
122 142
1 | 1220-400101|  SidAox I B
2 | 0321-010014 2E 2 2 M10X1.25PX14L
3 | 0920-010000 T ZIDHAL 2 | z M10
40 4 | 0327-012030 SHfEYUEE 8 8 M12X1.25PX35L
o 4 5 |1220-402000| ANFEEIHEF | 2 2
6 | 0910-300090 - 2 2 5-90
7 | 0121-006308 selgg [ 2 | 2 #6308
8 | 1220-401002 Hit=s 1 1
9 1331-107000 | Z|0{AEj|0|A 1 1
10 | 1220-401003 1oTAzZz2 1 1
11 | 5840-106000 | EEB{H9l 1 1 RS1060HSAX45L
12 | 1220-400107 |  31TH&7[0{ | 1 T |
13 | 5800-107000 | e 2 2 QLF1060HSAX46L
14 | 0327-010030  SQIAEYEE 12 12 [M10X1.25PX30L (R &)
15 | 5840110000 | H27S=EA F 2 I
16 | 1331-124000 2 2 2 5-162
17 | 0121-006214 =jofa 2 2 #6214
18 | 1220-401008 M2 & 578} 1 1
19 | 0910-300055 2 2 2 G-55
20 | 1220-401008 |  1STAZEZ 1 1
21 | 0327-010030 | UAEUERE g 8  M10X1.25PX30L (2E)
22 |5840-115000 | H3FEZEX | 2 2
23 | 0910-300090 CET 2 2 590
24 | 0121-006308 4o 2 2 #6308
25 | 1220-401010 H37s% 1 1 -
26 | 1220-401013 ZEZ % ElA 1 1 O50.8X@45.1X9T
27 | 1220-401014  ZtZTalB 1 1 @50.8X@44.8X38.75T
28 | 5840-111000 | 13TAZ 23 1 1 I
29 | 1220-401012 | EE20THE70{2 [ 1|
30  5808-116000 | HYUHPSHEE| 2 2 M20X1.5PX40L
31 | 5840-111000 | MQIZEEBE 1 1 M14X1.5PX85L
32| 0422-014000 HE 1 | 1 M14X1.5P
33 | 0920-014000 LA 1 1 M14
34 | 1220-401300 LtAPgto] Ztat T | A M22X1.5PX40L




WA 122 -142L-H

as5e 21/ 2

= 2 O
He | gEus 2E il H o
122 142
35 | 0920-014000 W ZIQLA} 1 3 M22
36 | 1220-403000 HIEl M 1 1
37 | 1220-404010 | M| QIH0| AF[upEA | 1
38 | 1220-404000  X[QIA|0| A 7}u} 1 1
39 | 0327-008014  QIMEUEE 8 8 MEX1.25PX14L
| 40 YR10-601000 0  ERF O | 1 1
41 6025-900091 | FuFHpEZ 1 1
42  5820-137000 |  Zubatdt 1 1
43 0327-010020 | SiMEUERE 4 4 M10X1.25PX20L
44 | 1220-405000 | I S|HEY w1 1
45 | 1220-406000 | 2 S Y ZEcy 1 1
46 | 0327-010030 SHfEYEE 12 12 M10X1.25PX30L
47 |0327-010030 | 3FEZ Wy 2 2




